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1982 KX250

PARTS LIST
FENDERS

ITEM NAME

FENDER-FRONT,L.GREEN (Ref # 35004)
FLAP,REAR FENDER (Ref # 35019)

FLAP (Ref # 35019A)
FENDER-COMP-REAR,L.GR (Ref # 35022)
NUT-6MM (Ref # 92015)

WASHER 6.5X20X1.6T (Ref # 92022)
BAND,SHORT (Ref # 92072)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130A)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130B)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X20 (Ref # 130C)

PART NUMBER
35004-1233-6W
35019-1035
35019-1038
35022-1204-AE
92015-1078
92022-125
92072-030
130G0612
130G0614
130G0618
130G0620

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

1
1
1
2
6
2
2
2
4
2
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